ECSC Group plc

('ECSC' or the 'Company' or the 'Group')

Investor Presentation

ECSC Group plc (AIM: ECSC), the provider of cyber security services, is pleased to announce that Ian Mann, Executive Chairman, and Matthew Briggs, Chief Executive Officer, will provide a live presentation relating to the Group's interim results for the six months ended 30 June 2022 via the Investor Meet Company platform on 4 October 2022 at 10:00am BST.

The presentation is open to all existing and potential shareholders. Questions can be submitted pre-event via your Investor Meet Company dashboard up until 9:00am the day before the meeting or at any time during the live presentation.

Investors can sign up to Investor Meet Company for free and add to meet ECSC via:

https://www.investormeetcompany.com/ecsc-group-plc/register-investor

Investors who already follow ECSC on the Investor Meet Company platform will automatically be invited.

Enquiries:

ECSC Group plc +44 (0) 1274 736 223

Ian Mann, Executive Chairman Matthew Briggs, Chief Executive Officer

Allenby Capital (Nominated Adviser and Broker) +44 (0) 203 328 5656

David Hart/Piers Shimwell (Corporate Finance)
Tony Quirke (Sales and Corporate Broking)

Press Enquiries +44 (0) 1274 736 223

Clare Macdonald, Marketing Director

Notes to Editors:

Founded in 2000, ECSC Group plc is the UK's longest running 'full-service' cyber security service provider. ECSC provides expert security breach prevention, detection and response support to organisations across all sectors.

ECSC operates from two Security Operations Centres (SOCs): one in Yorkshire, UK, and the other in Brisbane, Australia. ECSC MDR Division offers flexible 24/7/365 cyber security managed detection, and response support to its clients. The Assurance Division provides guidance, certification to industry standards, and extensive testing services to allow organisations to improve, and demonstrate, their cyber security effectiveness.

The Company's broad client base ranges from e-commerce start-ups to global blue-chip organisations, including 10% of the FTSE 100.

For more information please visit the following: https://investor.ecsc.co.uk/

About Reach announcements

This is a Reach announcement. Reach is an investor communication service aimed at assisting listed and unlisted (including AIM quoted) companies to distribute media only / non-regulatory news releases into the public domain. Information required to be notified under the AIM Rules for Companies, Market Abuse Regulation or other regulation would be disseminated as an RNS regulatory announcement and not on Reach.